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50-38-01-8-0002  

Адресный 

ориентир  
Наименование 

хозяйствующего 

субъекта  

Вид  Специализа 

ция  
Площадь  Период 

размещения  
GPS-координаты  

Широта  Долгота  

г. Зарайск,   

1 - Микрорайон,  

д. №31  

  

ООО «Газетта»  киоск  пресса  8 кв.м.  

  

01.01.2019- 

31.12.2024  

54.755382  

     

  

38.88725  

  

  

  


